	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > SMCJ26CA-13-F
	SMCJ26CA-13-F (Diodes Incorporated)
		    Part Number:
            SMCJ26CA-13-F
		    Manufacturer:
            Diodes Incorporated
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 26VWM 42.1VC SMC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.58800 (This price is for reference only)
		 SMCJ26CA-13-F datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    SMCJ26CA-13-F  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AI-4228-S-C28-R PUI Audio, Inc.  BUZZER PIEZO 12VDC 2.9KHZ PANEL
CU-1470-MB Bud Industries  BOX ABS 3.10X2.10X1.49" BLK
H659VPC,TRGR Serpac  BOX 9V W/CLIP TRANSLUSCENT GREEN
142-4307-406 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  SMA JACK STR BLKHD RP RG58
IF-636-0-5 Industrial Fiberoptics  SERCOS POF PATCH CORD SMA .5M
A9CAA-1006F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFG10A/AF10/AFE10T
A9CAA-0806F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFG08A/AF08/AFG08T
0210200114 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 10" 0.50MM 10POS
0982660994 Molex Inc  CBL 29POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE D 5"
0982670589 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 203 TYPE A 40POS
H2AXT-10105-W6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3049W/X 5"
09474747149 Harting  RJI CORD 8XAWG27/7CRO OVERM CA
0923160826 Molex Inc  8CC PICOFLEX 260MM LONG
A3BBB-3018M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASR30B/AE30M/ASR30B
08-012-216 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE M-F 8POS
M3DRK-2418R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR24K/MC24M/MPR24K
6392 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 4PAIR 28AWG SLATE 100'
C2409A.38.02 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/14 19/.0147TC UNSH CL3
C2536A.44.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/16 19/.0117TC OA SH CM
1919490000 Weidmuller  CONDUCTOR MARKER SF 2/12
CWRD42 Hammond Manufacturing  REDUCER WIREWAY 4X4 TO 2.5X2.5X"
03540526Z Littelfuse Inc  FUSE TERM LOCK TYPE 3
IEGF66-32804-20-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IPAPM-111-31627-8-T Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
2-5700-IG1-P10-DD-30A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 30A 250VAC 50VDC
8340-G211-P1F4-A4H0-11A E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG 11A 240VAC 80VDC
170M5460 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 500A 690V 2BKN/50 AR UC
047301.5MAT1L Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V PICO II SB 1.5A
MQ 3.5 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 125V FAST AXL MQ BULK 3.5A
0034.5217 Schurter Inc  FUSE 375MA 250V 6.3X32 TLAG GLSS
30311600131 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.6A 125V RADIAL FAST
B57364S109M EPCOS Inc  CURRENT LIMITER INRSH 1 OHM 20%
TGL41-51A-E3/97 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 43.6VWM 70.1VC MELF
1.5SMC12A-E3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 10.2VWM DO214AB
P6KE12CAHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 10.2VWM 16.7VC AXIAL
MASMLJ48CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC DO214AB
MXLSMCGLCE26A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 26VWM 42.1VC DO215AB
SMBG160-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 160VWM 287VC SMB
P1500SC Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 140V 400A DO-214AA
ERZ-E11E391 Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 351V 6KA DISC 13MM
	SMCJ26CA-13-F  keywords
	    	SMCJ26CA-13-F
	SMCJ26CA-13-F  Diodes Incorporated
	SMCJ26CA-13-F  pdf
	SMCJ26CA-13-F  datasheet
	SMCJ26CA-13-F  price
	SMCJ26CA-13-F  distributor
	electronic components SMCJ26CA-13-F
	SMCJ26CA-13-F  Circuit Protection
	SMCJ26CA-13-F  TVS - Diodes
	SMCJ26CA-13-F  TVS DIODE 26VWM 42.1VC SMC
	SMCJ26CA-13-F
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .